Video | MIC Series 400 Infrared Camera
MIC Series 400 Infrared Camera
u Twin integrated IR illuminators
u Brushless motor technology
u Host of mounting and viewing options
u Integrated wiper
u Multi-protocol operation

mount. (Inverted mount is possible using
software setting and upright camera.)
Ordering information
MIC400IRBCW14518P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRBCW14518P
MIC400IRBCW14536P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRBCW14536P
MIC400IRBCW14618P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRBCW14618P
MIC400IRBCW14636P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRBCW14636P
MIC400IRBUW14518P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRBUW14518P
MIC400IRBUW14536P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRBUW14536P
MIC400IRBUW14618P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRBUW14618P
MIC400IRBUW14636P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, FV Protocol, Black
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRBUW14636P
MIC400IRGCW14518P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRGCW14518P
MIC400IRGCW14536P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRGCW14536P
MIC400IRGCW14618P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRGCW14618P
MIC400IRGCW14636P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Can-
ted, FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Canted, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper
Order number MIC400IRGCW14636P
4 | MIC Series 400 Infrared Camera
MIC400IRGUW14518P 18X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400IRGUW14518P
MIC400IRGUW14536P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Up-
right, with Privacy & FV Protocol, Grey
Infra-Red, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright, FV
Protocol, with integrated wiper and privacy function